
Cardboard bailing (each) $59.00

Skip Size Cost (incl GST) Quantity Total

9m3 $725.00

15m3 $1,294.00

Please complete and return this form to your assigned Event Manager.

Additional charges: Any request for service on a Sunday or Public Holiday will incur an additional surcharge of $160.00 per 
service/bin request.

Name of event:

Company Name:

Delivery Date:

Contact Name on Site:

Phone: Email:

Mobile:

TOTAL

1 of 1

WASTE SKIP REQUEST

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00


